
Purse Breakdown:2018 Barracuda Championship
Total Purse:$3,400,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 612,000.00 489,600.00 403,466.67 343,400.00 301,920.00 272,000.00 249,414.29 231,412.50 216,655.56 204,170.00

2 10.8% 367,200.00 299,200.00 253,866.67 224,400.00 204,000.00 188,983.33 177,042.86 167,237.50 158,855.56 151,470.00

3 6.8% 231,200.00 197,200.00 176,800.00 163,200.00 153,340.00 145,350.00 138,671.43 132,812.50 127,500.00 122,570.00

4 4.8% 163,200.00 149,600.00 140,533.33 133,875.00 128,180.00 123,250.00 118,757.14 114,537.50 110,500.00 106,590.00

5 4.0% 136,000.00 129,200.00 124,100.00 119,425.00 115,260.00 111,350.00 107,585.71 103,912.50 100,300.00 96,730.00

6 3.6% 122,400.00 118,150.00 113,900.00 110,075.00 106,420.00 102,850.00 99,328.57 95,837.50 92,366.67 89,250.00

7 3.35% 113,900.00 109,650.00 105,966.67 102,425.00 98,940.00 95,483.33 92,042.86 88,612.50 85,566.67 82,790.00

8 3.1% 105,400.00 102,000.00 98,600.00 95,200.00 91,800.00 88,400.00 85,000.00 82,025.00 79,333.33 76,840.00

9 2.9% 98,600.00 95,200.00 91,800.00 88,400.00 85,000.00 81,600.00 78,685.71 76,075.00 73,666.67 71,400.00

10 2.7% 91,800.00 88,400.00 85,000.00 81,600.00 78,200.00 75,366.67 72,857.14 70,550.00 68,377.78 66,300.00

11 2.5% 85,000.00 81,600.00 78,200.00 74,800.00 72,080.00 69,700.00 67,514.29 65,450.00 63,466.67 61,540.00

12 2.3% 78,200.00 74,800.00 71,400.00 68,850.00 66,640.00 64,600.00 62,657.14 60,775.00 58,933.33 57,120.00

13 2.1% 71,400.00 68,000.00 65,733.33 63,750.00 61,880.00 60,066.67 58,285.71 56,525.00 54,777.78 53,108.00

14 1.9% 64,600.00 62,900.00 61,200.00 59,500.00 57,800.00 56,100.00 54,400.00 52,700.00 51,075.56 49,504.00

15 1.8% 61,200.00 59,500.00 57,800.00 56,100.00 54,400.00 52,700.00 51,000.00 49,385.00 47,826.67 46,308.00

16 1.7% 57,800.00 56,100.00 54,400.00 52,700.00 51,000.00 49,300.00 47,697.14 46,155.00 44,653.33 43,180.00

17 1.6% 54,400.00 52,700.00 51,000.00 49,300.00 47,600.00 46,013.33 44,491.43 43,010.00 41,555.56 40,120.00

18 1.5% 51,000.00 49,300.00 47,600.00 45,900.00 44,336.00 42,840.00 41,382.86 39,950.00 38,533.33 37,298.00

19 1.4% 47,600.00 45,900.00 44,200.00 42,670.00 41,208.00 39,780.00 38,371.43 36,975.00 35,775.56 34,714.00

20 1.3% 44,200.00 42,500.00 41,026.67 39,610.00 38,216.00 36,833.33 35,457.14 34,297.50 33,282.22 32,368.00

21 1.2% 40,800.00 39,440.00 38,080.00 36,720.00 35,360.00 34,000.00 32,882.86 31,917.50 31,053.33 30,260.00

22 1.12% 38,080.00 36,720.00 35,360.00 34,000.00 32,640.00 31,563.33 30,648.57 29,835.00 29,088.89 28,390.00

23 1.04% 35,360.00 34,000.00 32,640.00 31,280.00 30,260.00 29,410.00 28,657.14 27,965.00 27,313.33 26,690.00

24 .96% 32,640.00 31,280.00 29,920.00 28,985.00 28,220.00 27,540.00 26,908.57 26,307.50 25,726.67 25,160.00

25 .88% 29,920.00 28,560.00 27,766.67 27,115.00 26,520.00 25,953.33 25,402.86 24,862.50 24,328.89 23,817.00

26 .8% 27,200.00 26,690.00 26,180.00 25,670.00 25,160.00 24,650.00 24,140.00 23,630.00 23,138.89 22,661.00

27 .77% 26,180.00 25,670.00 25,160.00 24,650.00 24,140.00 23,630.00 23,120.00 22,631.25 22,156.67 21,692.00

28 .74% 25,160.00 24,650.00 24,140.00 23,630.00 23,120.00 22,610.00 22,124.29 21,653.75 21,193.33 20,740.00

29 .71% 24,140.00 23,630.00 23,120.00 22,610.00 22,100.00 21,618.33 21,152.86 20,697.50 20,248.89 19,822.00

30 .68% 23,120.00 22,610.00 22,100.00 21,590.00 21,114.00 20,655.00 20,205.71 19,762.50 19,342.22 18,938.00

31 .65% 22,100.00 21,590.00 21,080.00 20,612.50 20,162.00 19,720.00 19,282.86 18,870.00 18,473.33 18,088.00

32 .62% 21,080.00 20,570.00 20,116.67 19,677.50 19,244.00 18,813.33 18,408.57 18,020.00 17,642.22 17,272.00

33 .59% 20,060.00 19,635.00 19,210.00 18,785.00 18,360.00 17,963.33 17,582.86 17,212.50 16,848.89 16,490.00

34 .565% 19,210.00 18,785.00 18,360.00 17,935.00 17,544.00 17,170.00 16,805.71 16,447.50 16,093.33 15,742.00

35 .54% 18,360.00 17,935.00 17,510.00 17,127.50 16,762.00 16,405.00 16,052.86 15,703.75 15,356.67 15,011.00

36 .515% 17,510.00 17,085.00 16,716.67 16,362.50 16,014.00 15,668.33 15,324.29 14,981.25 14,638.89 14,297.00

37 .49% 16,660.00 16,320.00 15,980.00 15,640.00 15,300.00 14,960.00 14,620.00 14,280.00 13,940.00 13,600.00

38 .47% 15,980.00 15,640.00 15,300.00 14,960.00 14,620.00 14,280.00 13,940.00 13,600.00 13,260.00 12,920.00

39 .45% 15,300.00 14,960.00 14,620.00 14,280.00 13,940.00 13,600.00 13,260.00 12,920.00 12,580.00 12,253.60

40 .43% 14,620.00 14,280.00 13,940.00 13,600.00 13,260.00 12,920.00 12,580.00 12,240.00 11,915.11 11,607.60

41 .41% 13,940.00 13,600.00 13,260.00 12,920.00 12,580.00 12,240.00 11,900.00 11,577.00 11,272.89 11,002.40

42 .39% 13,260.00 12,920.00 12,580.00 12,240.00 11,900.00 11,560.00 11,239.43 10,939.50 10,676.00 10,444.80

43 .37% 12,580.00 12,240.00 11,900.00 11,560.00 11,220.00 10,902.67 10,608.00 10,353.00 10,132.00 9,934.80

44 .35% 11,900.00 11,560.00 11,220.00 10,880.00 10,567.20 10,279.33 10,034.86 9,826.00 9,640.89 9,479.20

45 .33% 11,220.00 10,880.00 10,540.00 10,234.00 9,955.20 9,724.00 9,529.71 9,358.50 9,210.22 9,078.00

46 .31% 10,540.00 10,200.00 9,905.33 9,639.00 9,424.80 9,248.00 9,092.57 8,959.00 8,840.00 8,738.00

47 .29% 9,860.00 9,588.00 9,338.67 9,146.00 8,989.60 8,851.33 8,733.14 8,627.50 8,537.78 8,459.20

48 .274% 9,316.00 9,078.00 8,908.00 8,772.00 8,649.60 8,545.33 8,451.43 8,372.50 8,303.56 8,241.60



49 .26% 8,840.00 8,704.00 8,590.67 8,483.00 8,391.20 8,307.33 8,237.71 8,177.00 8,122.22 8,071.60

50 .252% 8,568.00 8,466.00 8,364.00 8,279.00 8,200.80 8,137.33 8,082.29 8,032.50 7,986.22 7,942.40

51 .246% 8,364.00 8,262.00 8,182.67 8,109.00 8,051.20 8,001.33 7,956.00 7,913.50 7,872.89 7,833.60

52 .24% 8,160.00 8,092.00 8,024.00 7,973.00 7,928.80 7,888.00 7,849.14 7,811.50 7,774.67 7,738.40

53 .236% 8,024.00 7,956.00 7,910.67 7,871.00 7,833.60 7,797.33 7,761.71 7,726.50 7,691.56 7,656.80

54 .232% 7,888.00 7,854.00 7,820.00 7,786.00 7,752.00 7,718.00 7,684.00 7,650.00 7,616.00 7,582.00

55 .23% 7,820.00 7,786.00 7,752.00 7,718.00 7,684.00 7,650.00 7,616.00 7,582.00 7,548.00 7,514.00

56 .228% 7,752.00 7,718.00 7,684.00 7,650.00 7,616.00 7,582.00 7,548.00 7,514.00 7,480.00 7,446.00

57 .226% 7,684.00 7,650.00 7,616.00 7,582.00 7,548.00 7,514.00 7,480.00 7,446.00 7,412.00 7,378.00

58 .224% 7,616.00 7,582.00 7,548.00 7,514.00 7,480.00 7,446.00 7,412.00 7,378.00 7,344.00 7,310.00

59 .222% 7,548.00 7,514.00 7,480.00 7,446.00 7,412.00 7,378.00 7,344.00 7,310.00 7,276.00 7,242.00

60 .22% 7,480.00 7,446.00 7,412.00 7,378.00 7,344.00 7,310.00 7,276.00 7,242.00 7,208.00 7,174.00

61 .218% 7,412.00 7,378.00 7,344.00 7,310.00 7,276.00 7,242.00 7,208.00 7,174.00 7,140.00 7,106.00

62 .216% 7,344.00 7,310.00 7,276.00 7,242.00 7,208.00 7,174.00 7,140.00 7,106.00 7,072.00 7,038.00

63 .214% 7,276.00 7,242.00 7,208.00 7,174.00 7,140.00 7,106.00 7,072.00 7,038.00 7,004.00 6,970.00

64 .212% 7,208.00 7,174.00 7,140.00 7,106.00 7,072.00 7,038.00 7,004.00 6,970.00 6,936.00 6,902.00

65 .21% 7,140.00 7,106.00 7,072.00 7,038.00 7,004.00 6,970.00 6,936.00 6,902.00 6,868.00 6,834.00

66 .208% 7,072.00 7,038.00 7,004.00 6,970.00 6,936.00 6,902.00 6,868.00 6,834.00 6,800.00 6,766.00

67 .206% 7,004.00 6,970.00 6,936.00 6,902.00 6,868.00 6,834.00 6,800.00 6,766.00 6,732.00 6,698.00

68 .204% 6,936.00 6,902.00 6,868.00 6,834.00 6,800.00 6,766.00 6,732.00 6,698.00 6,664.00 6,630.00

69 .202% 6,868.00 6,834.00 6,800.00 6,766.00 6,732.00 6,698.00 6,664.00 6,630.00 6,596.00 6,562.00

70 .2% 6,800.00 6,766.00 6,732.00 6,698.00 6,664.00 6,630.00 6,596.00 6,562.00 6,528.00 6,494.00

Total 3,400,000.00

71 .198% 6,732.00 6,698.00 6,664.00 6,630.00 6,596.00 6,562.00 6,528.00 6,494.00 6,460.00 6,426.00

72 .196% 6,664.00 6,630.00 6,596.00 6,562.00 6,528.00 6,494.00 6,460.00 6,426.00 6,392.00 6,358.00

73 .194% 6,596.00 6,562.00 6,528.00 6,494.00 6,460.00 6,426.00 6,392.00 6,358.00 6,324.00 6,290.00

74 .192% 6,528.00 6,494.00 6,460.00 6,426.00 6,392.00 6,358.00 6,324.00 6,290.00 6,256.00 6,222.00

75 .19% 6,460.00 6,426.00 6,392.00 6,358.00 6,324.00 6,290.00 6,256.00 6,222.00 6,188.00 6,154.00

76 .188% 6,392.00 6,358.00 6,324.00 6,290.00 6,256.00 6,222.00 6,188.00 6,154.00 6,120.00 6,086.00

77 .186% 6,324.00 6,290.00 6,256.00 6,222.00 6,188.00 6,154.00 6,120.00 6,086.00 6,052.00 6,018.00

78 .184% 6,256.00 6,222.00 6,188.00 6,154.00 6,120.00 6,086.00 6,052.00 6,018.00 5,984.00 5,950.00

79 .182% 6,188.00 6,154.00 6,120.00 6,086.00 6,052.00 6,018.00 5,984.00 5,950.00 5,916.00 5,882.00

80 .18% 6,120.00 6,086.00 6,052.00 6,018.00 5,984.00 5,950.00 5,916.00 5,882.00 5,848.00 5,814.00

81 .178% 6,052.00 6,018.00 5,984.00 5,950.00 5,916.00 5,882.00 5,848.00 5,814.00 5,780.00 5,746.00

82 .176% 5,984.00 5,950.00 5,916.00 5,882.00 5,848.00 5,814.00 5,780.00 5,746.00 5,712.00 5,678.00

83 .174% 5,916.00 5,882.00 5,848.00 5,814.00 5,780.00 5,746.00 5,712.00 5,678.00 5,644.00 5,610.00

84 .172% 5,848.00 5,814.00 5,780.00 5,746.00 5,712.00 5,678.00 5,644.00 5,610.00 5,576.00 5,542.00

85 .17% 5,780.00 5,746.00 5,712.00 5,678.00 5,644.00 5,610.00 5,576.00 5,542.00 5,508.00 5,474.00

86 .168% 5,712.00 5,678.00 5,644.00 5,610.00 5,576.00 5,542.00 5,508.00 5,474.00 5,440.00 5,406.00

87 .166% 5,644.00 5,610.00 5,576.00 5,542.00 5,508.00 5,474.00 5,440.00 5,406.00 5,372.00 5,338.00

88 .164% 5,576.00 5,542.00 5,508.00 5,474.00 5,440.00 5,406.00 5,372.00 5,338.00 5,304.00 5,270.00

89 .162% 5,508.00 5,474.00 5,440.00 5,406.00 5,372.00 5,338.00 5,304.00 5,270.00 5,236.00 5,202.00

90 .16% 5,440.00 5,406.00 5,372.00 5,338.00 5,304.00 5,270.00 5,236.00 5,202.00 5,168.00 5,134.00

91 .158% 5,372.00 5,338.00 5,304.00 5,270.00 5,236.00 5,202.00 5,168.00 5,134.00 5,100.00 5,066.00

92 .156% 5,304.00 5,270.00 5,236.00 5,202.00 5,168.00 5,134.00 5,100.00 5,066.00 5,032.00

93 .154% 5,236.00 5,202.00 5,168.00 5,134.00 5,100.00 5,066.00 5,032.00 4,998.00

94 .152% 5,168.00 5,134.00 5,100.00 5,066.00 5,032.00 4,998.00 4,964.00

95 .15% 5,100.00 5,066.00 5,032.00 4,998.00 4,964.00 4,930.00

96 .148% 5,032.00 4,998.00 4,964.00 4,930.00 4,896.00

97 .146% 4,964.00 4,930.00 4,896.00 4,862.00

98 .144% 4,896.00 4,862.00 4,828.00



99 .142% 4,828.00 4,794.00

100 .14% 4,760.00


